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Bib No

Name

Team - DG South
Team Score (places):42

589
575
596
598
586
579
574
580
584
582
597

Edwin Siuda
Nick Dziedzic
James Weigel
George Willer
Brock Royle
Ben Laurich
Colin Dunn
Mitch Ludewig
Matthew Peloso
Henry Mora
Ethan White

Team - Sandburg
Team Score (places):103

1 894
2 906
3 886
4 917
5 882
6 883
7 909
8 902
9 891
10 900
11 908
12 892
13 901
14 899
15 915
16 890
17 889
18 918

A OODN -

John Cunningham
Ethan Miranda-Gale
Peter Bukiri

Ben Walter

Miles Apellido

Randy Apter

Sean Pittacora

Kyle Mathas

Andrew Carollo
Steven Kronenberger
Chris Pearson
Marcelo Claure

Sam Lane

Eric Kenes

Jeff Spaagaren
Matthew Carlson
Nikolas Campobasso
Ben Williams

Team - LW Central
Team Score (places):165

710
707
718
725

Andrew Englert
Jackson Burriss
Kyle Kissinger
Daniel Warren

Final Team Results

Boys

SOPHOMORE BOYS

Overall
Place

a b wWwN

28
(32)
(33)
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

14

19

22

23

25
(42)
(43)
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

12
38
48

N NN N

N NN NNNNNNNN

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position -

Cumulative

Time Time

1

Time
Back

Average Time: 16:56.1

2 16:23.5 16:23.5

5 16:34.0 32:57.5

9 16:42.2 49:39.8
14 16:56.4  1:06:36.2
42 18:04.5 1:24:40.8
(74) 18:09.0 1:42:49.9
(107) 18:16.7  2:01:06.6
18:56.6  2:20:03.3

19:18.0  2:39:21.3

19:29.4  2:58:50.8

26:37.8  3:25:28.6

Finish Position -

2

0:00.0
0:10.5
0:18.7
0:32.9
1:41.0
1:45.5
1:53.2
2:33.1
2:54.5
3:05.9
10:14.3

Average Time: 17:43.8

14 17:25.3 17:25.3
33 17:35.5 35:00.8
55 17:50.6 52:51.4
78 17:51.0 1:10:42.5
103 17:56.5 1:28:39.1
(145) 18:26.3  1:47:054
(188) 18:29.8  2:05:35.3
18:34.1  2:24:09.4

18:36.1  2:42:45.5

18:49.5  3:01:35.1

19:13.3  3:20:48.5

19:22.1  3:40:10.7

19:36.3  3:59:47.0

19:39.0 4:19:26.0

19:49.9  4:39:15.9

20:12.0  4:59:28.0

20:31.3  5:19:59.4

22:53.9 5:42:53.3

Finish Position -

3

0:00.0
0:10.1
0:25.2
0:25.7
0:31.2
1:01.0
1:04.5
1:08.7
1:10.7
1:24.2
1:48.0
1:56.8
2:10.9
2:13.7
2:24.5
2:46.6
3:06.0
5:28.5

Average Time: 18:04.2

7 17:09.6 17:09.6 0:00.0
19 17:21.0 34:30.6 0:11.3
57 18:21.3 52:52.0 1:11.7

105 18:39.3  1:11:31.3 1:29.7
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September 29, 2016 Final Team Results

Boys
SOPHOMORE BOYS

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - LW Central Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places): 165 Average Time: 18:04.2
5 711 Julian Esparza 60 165 18:50.1 1:30:21.4 1:40.4
6 712  Ethan Fazio (71) (236) 19:12.5 1:49:34.0 2:02.9
7 727  Michael Zhan (81) (317) 19:32.6  2:09:06.7 2:23.0
8 714 Jonah Haskins More Than 7 19:34.7 2:28:41.4 2:25.1
9 715  Arick Hauschild More Than 7 21:07.7 2:49:49.2 3:58.1
10 721 Tyler McMahon More Than 7 21:14.8  3:11:04.0 4:05.2
11 723  Kyle Roecker More Than 7 21:16.1 3:32:20.1 4:06.4
Team - LW East Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):172 Average Time: 18:13.3
1 764  Ryan Schuetz 20 20 17:35.7 17:35.7 0:00.0
2 728  Tom Arndt 27 47 18:04.3 35:40.0 0:28.5
3 737  Ryan Drafke 34 81 18:17.7 53:57.8 0:41.9
4 746  Jacob Heimlich 40 121 18:24.6 1:12:22.4 0:48.8
5 739  Luke Fitzgerald 51 172 18:44 .1 1:31:06.5 1:08.3
6 729  Julian Bendy (70) (242) 19:11.4 1:50:17.9 1:35.6
7 747  Chidiebem Isioma (83) (325) 19:39.8  2:09:57.7 2:04.0
8 750 Matthew Ketchen More Than 7 20:00.9 2:29:58.6 2:25.1
9 744 Max Gilmore More Than 7 21:05.0 2:51:03.7 3:29.2
10 753  Moneeb Malik More Than 7 21:18.9  3:12:22.7 3:43.1
11 765  Danny Vamvakas More Than 7 21:55.0 3:34:17.8 4:19.3
12 762 Samuel Roh More Than 7 22:01.5 3:56:19.3 4:25.7
13 758 Derek Milosovic More Than 7 24:10.7 4:20:30.0 6:34.9
14 738  Christopher Fabian More Than 7 28:37.2  4:49:07.3 11:01.4
Team - Lockport Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places):176 Average Time: 18:10.7
1 802 Aidan Pajeau 9 9 17:11.4 17:11.4 0:00.0
2 800  Alex Kistinger 21 30 17:39.9 34:51.4 0:28.4
3 806 Russell Simmons 35 65 18:19.2 53:10.6 1:07.8
4 804  Marc Schelli 36 101 18:19.9 1:11:30.6 1:08.5
5 807  Nathan Stogsdill 75 176 19:23.2 1:30:53.9 2:11.8
6 801 Logan Molitor (76) (252) 19:24.4 1:50:18.3 2:12.9
7 789  Kevin Chen (144) (396) 23:48.9 2:14:07.3 6:37.4
Team - Bradley Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places): 185 Average Time: 18:14.4

1 547  Jacob Fritz 8 8 17:11.1 17:11.1 0:00.0
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September 29, 2016 Final Team Results

Boys
SOPHOMORE BOYS

Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Bradley Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places):185 Average Time: 18:14.4
2 553  Mark Pickering 10 18 17:13.0 34:24 1 0:01.9
3 549  Noah Kuxmann 13 31 17:25.1 51:49.2 0:13.9
4 548  Grayson Gonski 30 61 18:05.6  1:09:54.8 0:54.5
5 554 Alex Ude 124 185 21:17.4  1:31:12.3 4:06.3
6 546  Luke Bisping (128) (313) 21:29.6  1:52:42.0 4:18.5
7 552  Caleb Piacenti (150) (463) 24:28.5  2:17:10.5 7:17.4
Team - llliana Christian Finish Position- 7
Team Score (places):239 Average Time: 18:29.2
1 656  Alex Wondaal 6 6 17:06.3 17:06.3 0:00.0
2 650 Kyle Mulderink 15 21 17:25.9 34:32.3 0:19.5
3 655 Dominic Turkstra 57 78 18:47.3 53:19.6 1:40.9
4 647 Grant Gibson 61 139 18:50.9 1:12:10.6 1:44.5
5 648 Luke Haan 100 239 20:15.8  1:32:26.4 3:094
6 649 Benlpema (111) (350) 20:38.4  1:53:04.8 3:32.0
7 651 Caleb Perez (115) (465) 20:51.6  2:13:56.5 3:45.2
Team - LW West Finish Position- 8
Team Score (places):246 Average Time: 18:37.5
1 768  Kyle Auchstetter 24 24 17:53.7 17:53.7 0:00.0
2 781 Cade Vetor 29 53 18:05.4 35:59.1 0:11.7
3 779  Ethan Trost 52 105 18:44.2 54:43.4 0:50.5
4 776 Kyle Pearce 59 164 18:49.0 1:13:324 0:55.3
5 775  William Motto 82 246 19:35.2  1:33:.07.7 1:41.5
6 772 Kaleb Kittl (93) (339) 19:54.8 1:53:02.5 2:01.1
7 778  Eugene Tanquilut (103) (442) 20:25.1 2:13:27.7 2:314
8 782  Thomas Wakefield More Than 7 21:57.4  2:35:25.2 4:03.7
Team - Andrew Finish Position- 9
Team Score (places):271 Average Time: 18:37.9
1 508 Moe Maro 1 1 16:21.7 16:21.7 0:00.0
2 516  Jeffrey Serafini 17 18 17:27 1 33:48.9 1:05.4
3 517  Owen Langer 47 65 18:36.7 52:25.6 2:14.9
4 505 Mike Kopeika 102 167 20:18.0  1:12:43.6 3:56.3
5 515 Mike Ryan 104 271 20:259  1:33:09.6 4:04.2
6 503 Ethan Gaughan (109) (380) 20:34.4  1:53:44.0 4:12.6
7 506  Corlin Leonard (140) (520) 22:58.0 2:16:42.0 6:36.2
8 509 Brandyn Maza More Than 7 23:00.5 2:39:42.5 6:38.7
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September 29, 2016 Final Team Results

Boys
SOPHOMORE BOYS

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Joliet Central Finish Position- 10
Team Score (places):301 Average Time: 18:55.5
1 660  Eric Cuevas 44 44 18:31.7 18:31.7 0:00.0
2 664  Jonathan Garcia 55 99 18:45.4 37:17.1 0:13.7
3 676  Brayan Ruiz 56 155 18:46.5 56:03.7 0:14.8
4 670  Julian Mines 58 213 18:48.2 1:14:51.9 0:16.5
5 663  Jose Ferreira 88 301 19:45.5 1:34:37.5 1:13.8
6 667  Luis Hernandez (97) (398) 19:58.8  1:54:36.3 1:27 1
7 659  Corey Benson (105) (503) 20:29.0 2:15:05.3 1:57.3
8 673  Anthony Rios-Contreras More Than 7 22113  2:37:16.7 3:39.6
9 669  Joaquin Martinez More Than 7 22:145  2:59:31.2 3:42.8
10 658 Richard Arias More Than 7 22:16.6  3:21:47.9 3:44.9
11 661 Ramiro Diaz More Than 7 24:04.9 3:45:52.8 5:33.2
12 666  Juan Hernandez More Than 7 26:16.1 4:12:08.9 7:44.4
Team - Stagg Finish Position - 11
Team Score (places):335 Average Time: 19:10.2
1 963 Brendan Conroy 26 26 17:57.0 17:57.0 0:00.0
2 960  Ali Abuzir 50 76 18:43.9 36:40.9 0:46.8
3 980 Ben Villareal 80 156 19:31.7 56:12.7 1:34.6
4 962  Kyle Barbalic 85 241 19:43.0 1:15:55.8 1:46.0
5 965 Kyle Donahue 94 335 19:55.6  1:35:51.4 1:58.5
6 961 Dave Albano (106) (441) 20:30.5 1:56:21.9 2:33.4
7 959  Mohammedeid Abuasab (107) (548) 20:30.8  2:16:52.7 2:33.7
8 974  Christopher Nunez More Than 7 21:24.8  2:38:17.5 3:27.7
9 975 Eddie Oh More Than 7 21:48.8 3:00:06.4 3:51.8
10 964 Peter Corasis More Than 7 22:07.3 3:22:13.8 4:10.3
11 972 Darek Michniak More Than 7 22:34.2 3:44:48.1 4:37.2
12 976  Armando Ramirez More Than 7 25:30.0 4:10:18.1 7:32.9
Team - Riverside-Brookfield Finish Position- 12
Team Score (places):336 Average Time: 19:09.0
1 877 David Keen 39 39 18:22.6 18:22.6 0:00.0
2 880  Connor Raymond 63 102 18:55.0 37:17.7 0:32.3
3 874  Evan Dunbar 77 179 19:27 .4 56:45.1 1:04.7
4 876  Adrian Hererra 78 257 19:29.6 1:16:14.8 1:06.9
5 879  Zach Picton 79 336 19:30.4  1:35:45.2 1:07.7
6 878  Julian Perez (116) (452) 20:53.0 1:56:38.3 2:30.3
7 881  Julius Valencia (134) (586) 22:27.3 2:19:05.6 4:04.6
8 875  Steve Hailey More Than 7 22:321 2:41:37.8 4:09.4
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September 29, 2016

Bib No

Name

Team - Eisenhower
Team Score (places):369

603
614
620
610
606
612

ook WDN -~

Team - Homewood Flossmoor

Jeremy Cueto
Miguel Ortega
Marcel Woods
Jorge Lopez
Miguel Fernandez
Juan Martinez

Team Score (places):376

638
644
640
639
645
642
641

NOoO ok WN -

Team - Providence Catholic

Jazz Jabulani
Wyatt Shipman
Matthew Piotrowski
Elijah Knicker
Isaiah Zillman
Joseph Rubio
Michael Rorer

Team Score (places):396

850
854
859
852
856
857
860
855
861

© 00N O WN -

Jimmy Girill
John McGuire
Mike Perino
Nathan Krabbe
Joe Murphy
Pat Murray
Danny Quirke
John Morrison
Ben Warren

Team - Shepard
Team Score (places):422

930
929
936
940
945

a b~ wON -

Dalvin Humphrey
Brandon Herrera
Matt Pierce

Nick Strama
Brendan Zaker

Final Team Results

Boys

SOPHOMORE BOYS

Overall
Place

11
67
68
110
113

(130)

31
45
72
101
127
(138)
(145)

41
74
91
92
98
(142)
(146)
More Than 7
More Than 7

18
46
99
112
147

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 13
Average Time: 19:21.3

11
78
146
256
369
(499)

17:14.7
19:00.9
19:10.2
20:38.2
20:42.3
21:59.9

Finish Position - 14
Average Time: 19:31.0

31
76
148
249
376
(514)
(659)

18:08.4
18:33.6
19:13.0
20:16.8
21:23.0
22:41.3
23:50.2

Finish Position- 15
Average Time: 19:29.7

41
115
206
298
396

(538)

(684)

18:25.3
19:17.2
19:53.0
19:53.2
19:569.5
23:19.4
24:01.2
25:56.5
26:33.4

Finish Position- 16
Average Time: 20:10.5

18
64
163
275
422

17:32.7
18:35.5
20:02.6
20:40.3
24:01.4

17:14.7
36:15.7
55:25.9
1:16:04.2
1:36:46.5
1:58:46.5

18:08.4
36:42.0
55:55.1
1:16:11.9
1:37:35.0
2:00:16.3
2:24:06.6

18:25.3
37:42.6
57:35.7
1:17:28.9
1:37:28.5
2:00:47.9
2:24:49.2
2:50:45.7
3:17:19.1

17:32.7
36:08.3
56:10.9
1:16:51.3
1:40:52.7
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Time
Back

0:00.0
1:46.1
1:55.4
3:23.4
3:27.5
4:451

0:00.0
0:25.1
1:04.5
2:08.4
3:14.5
4:32.9
5:41.7

0:00.0
0:51.9
1:27.7
1:27.8
1:34.2
4:54.0
5:35.8
7:31.1
8:08.0

0:00.0
1:02.7
2:29.8
3:07.5
6:28.6
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September 29, 2016 Final Team Results

Boys
SOPHOMORE BOYS

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Lemont Finish Position- 17
Team Score (places):430 Average Time: 19:56.7
1 701 Andrew Deuschle 16 16 17:26.3 17:26.3 0:00.0
2 705 Kyle Schickel 62 78 18:51.3 36:17.6 1:25.0
3 704 Nathan Pawlak 96 174 19:58.0 56:15.6 2:31.7
4 700 Joe Cantone 119 293 20:58.1 1:17:13.8 3:31.8
5 699 Charles Burns 137 430 22:30.1 1:39:43.9 5:03.8
Team - Thornridge Finish Position- 18
Team Score (places):478 Average Time: 20:45.8
1 992 Davon Bolden 37 37 18:20.4 18:20.4 0:00.0
2 997  Corey Thomas 49 86 18:43.7 37:04.1 0:23.2
3 998 Ronaldihno Wallace 117 203 20:56.2 58:00.4 2:35.8
4 995 Leonard Pollard 126 329 21:221 1:19:22.6 3:01.7
5 996 Leondre Pollard 149 478 24:26.5 1:43:49.1 6:06.0
Team - Joliet West Finish Position- 19
Team Score (places):483 Average Time: 20:30.3
1 683 Joey Mojica 53 53 18:44.5 18:44.5 0:00.0
2 685 Jesus Olvera 54 107 18:45.2 37:29.8 0:00.7
3 693 Josue Salas 114 221 20:43.2 58:13.1 1:58.7
4 687 Josh Palacios 129 350 21:58.8 1:20:11.9 3:14.2
5 696 Ethan Washburn 133 483 22:19.8 1:42:31.7 3:35.3
6 681  Korben Keoborakot (143) (626) 23:34.6  2:06:06.4 4:50.1
7 678 Luke Altman (155) (781) 28:26.4 2:34:32.8 9:41.8
Team - Oak Forest Finish Position- 20
Team Score (places):486 Average Time: 20:39.2
1 821 Raj Patel 65 65 18:59.8 18:59.8 0:00.0
2 814 Ben Howe 66 131 19:00.2 38:00.1 0:00.3
3 816 Zac Maher 84 215 19:42.0 57421 0:42.1
4 818 Shawn Niazi 120 335 20:59.3 1:18:41.4 1:59.4
5 812  Alex Anguiano 151 486 24:345 1:43:16.0 5:34.6
6 820 Sam Ochoa (153) (639) 26:12.2 2:09:28.2 7:12.3
Team - Plainfield Central Finish Position - 21
Team Score (places):510 Average Time: 20:19.1
1 840 Vince Franco 73 73 19:13.5 19:13.5 0:00.0
2 846 Nick Ruiz 89 162 19:46.3 38:59.9 0:32.8
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September 29, 2016

Bib No Name

Team - Plainfield Central
Team Score (places):510

Final Team Results

Boys
SOPHOMORE BOYS

3 843  Brenden McGee
4 834  Chris Cockrell

5 835  Nick Cofiliano

6 833 E.j. Brotario

Team - TF South
Team Score (places):512

1 989  Matt Pimentel

2 983  Josh Gann

3 988 Ahmad Johnson

4 985  Matt Grafenauer

5 981 Jeremiah Agyakye
6 991 Kyron Wilson-Ayres
7 984  Artis Gibson

8 986  Tarik Hickland

Team - Tinley Park
Team Score (places):578

1 1001 Ryan Brogan
2 1006 Nick Marfoe
3 1004 Josh Hartman
4 1002 David Dilley
5 1008 James Ochoa

Team - Hillcrest
Team Score (places):591

1 631 Kevin Snow

2 623  Gabriel Are

3 621 Samuel Agoye
4 626  Darrion Boyce
5 624  Michael Awoniyi

Team - Bloom
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 524 Alex Torres

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - 21
Average Time: 20:19.1
108 270 20:33.0 59:32.9 1:19.4
118 388 20:56.5 1:20:29.4 1:42.9
122 510 21:06.1 1:41:35.5 1:52.5
(141) (651) 23:07.9 2:04:43.5 3:54.4
Finish Position- 22
Average Time: 20:41.5
69 69 19:10.5 19:10.5 0:00.0
87 156 19:45.1 38:55.7 0:34.5
90 246 19:48.1 58:43.8 0:37.5
131 377 22:16.2  1:21:00.1 3:05.7
135 512 22:27.5 1:43:27.6 3:16.9
(152) (664) 25:26.4  2:08:54.0 6:15.8
(154) (818) 26:13.9  2:35:07.9 7:03.3
More Than 7 26:49.5 3:01:57.4 7:38.9
Finish Position- 23
Average Time: 21:14.2
64 64 18:59.6 18:59.6 0:00.0
121 185 21:03.2 40:02.8 2:03.6
125 310 21:20.6  1:01:23.5 2:21.0
132 442 22:19.6  1:23:43.2 3:20.0
136 578 22:27.8  1:46:11.0 3:28.2
Finish Position- 24
Average Time: 21:39.3
86 86 19:44.7 19:44.7 0:00.0
95 181 19:57.2 39:41.9 0:12.4
123 304 21:14.1  1:00:56.0 1:29.3
139 443 22:56.0 1:23:52.1 3:11.2
148 591 24:245 1:48:16.6 4:39.7
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 18:21.5 18:21.5 0:00.0
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September 29, 2016

Bib No Name

Team - Bolingbrook
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 533  Gavin Villiger
2 526 Kristian Bielski
3 531 Kevin Laroche

Team - Br. Rice
Team Score (places):Inc.

539 Tommy Gleeson
542  Jack Reddington
534  Zach Brosseau
537  Jeremy Frias

A OODN -

Team - Bremen
Team Score (places):Inc.

562 Sam Luna

567  Malachi Steinberg
568  Anjel Suarez

563  Alan Mendez

B ODN -~

Team - Oak Lawn
Team Score (places):Inc.

831 Alaa Zeidan
823  Matt Arndt
826  Tyler Fear
825  James Enright

A OODN -

Team - Rich Central
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 862
2 866

Terenz Bonner
Nathaniel McCravy

Team - Rich South
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 871 Emanuel Perezchica

Team - Thornton
Team Score (places):Inc.

Final Team Results

Boys
SOPHOMORE BOYS

Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:
Less Than 5 18:18.7 18:18.7
Less Than 5 19:08.9 37:27.6
Less Than 5 21:04.8 58:32.5
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 16:52.3 16:52.3
Less Than 5 18:50.2 35:42.6
Less Than 5 21:37.8 57:20.4
Less Than 5 21:38.0 1:18:58.5
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 19:00.5 19:00.5
Less Than 5 20:09.3 39:09.9
Less Than 5 20:44.0 59:53.9
Less Than 5 31:03.7 1:30:57.6
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 21:15.9 21:15.9
Less Than 5 21:46.8 43:02.8
Less Than 5 25:47 1 1:08:49.9
Less Than 5 25:49.0 1:34:38.9
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 18:52.1 18:52.1
Less Than 5 22:35.9 41:28.0
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 19:34.5 19:34.5

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

AAIAAIAAAA AR AN 4 4

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:50.2
2:46.1

0:00.0
1:57.9
4:454
4:45.6

0:00.0
1:08.7
1:43.4
12:03.1

0:00.0
0:30.9
4:311
4:33.1

0:00.0
3:43.7

0:00.0
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September 29, 2016

Bib No Name

Team - Thornton

Team Score (places):Inc.

1 1013  Andre Colbert
2 1014 Michael Williams

Team - Thornwood
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 1018 Chaz Manuel

Final Team Results

Boys
SOPHOMORE BOYS

Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Place Place Time Time

Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:

Less Than 5 20:47.5 20:47.5
Less Than 5 22:41.7 43:29.3

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

Less Than 5 24:22.2 24:22.2

Time
Back

0:00.0
1:54.2

0:00.0
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